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Nora Chairman Justin Fredenburg 7049 81 Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2604 709-0114 jkfred@drtel.net

Supervisor Jerad Cook 7093 80 Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 830-0806 jerad.cook@alliedag.com

Supervisor Mike Brandenburg 8044 Co Rd 34 Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2915 709-0237 mbrandenburg@nd.gov

Clerk Brock Schulz 7030 79 Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-3054 709-0900 brockschulz@msn.com

Treasurer Brock Schulz 7030 79 Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-3054 709-0900 brockschulz@msn.com

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Norden Chairman Ronald Bjur 7437 68th Ave SE Kulm, ND  58456 647-2856

Supervisor Doug Hintzman 102 Hwy 56 Kulm, ND  58456 647-2646

Supervisor Neal Berntson 6977 Hwy 13 Kulm, ND  58456 647-2248

Clerk Robert Braun, Jr 7647 Hwy 56 Kulm, ND  58456 269-2117 rbraun63@yahoo.com

Treasurer Robert Braun, Jr 7647 Hwy 56 Kulm, ND  58456

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Ovid Chairman Micheal Brademeyer 11235 78 St SE Verona, ND  58490 742-2598 710-0445 kbrademeyer@drtel.net

Supervisor Justin Domine 7783 109th Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 678-3536 jdomine_47@hotmail.com

Supervisor Kelly Nash 7711 109th Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 701-210-0700 knash@drtel.net

Clerk Megan Domine 7783 109th Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 399-9961 mmeichele@gmail.com

Treasurer Megan Domine 7783 109th Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Pearl Lake Chairman Brent Thielges 6866 102 Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 b.thielges@choicefinancialgroup.com

Supervisor Shawn Steffes 10249 72 St SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5742 320-2886 steffes_ss@yahoo.com

Supervisor Mike Wendel 10213 68 St SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5254 710-0425 mikewendel1967@gmail.com

Clerk Billi Warcken 6989 104 Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 320-4796 bwarcken@hotmail.com

Treasurer Michael Sandness 6909 Co Rd 60 LaMoure, ND  58458 541-4617 misandnes@hotmail.com

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Pomona View Chairman Fred Gackle 7478 Co Rd 33 Kulm, ND  58456 321-2547 gacklef@gmail.com

Supervisor Jeff Heim 7718 Hwy 13 Edgeley, ND  58433 647-2429 320-3755

Supervisor Steven Herman 7754 75th Ave SE Kulm, ND  58456 647-2840 830-9795 steve.herman82@gmail.com

Clerk Erica Heim 7718 Co Rd 13 Edgeley, ND  58433 406-465-8988

Treasurer Erica Heim 7718 Co Rd 13 Edgeley, ND  58433 406-465-8988

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office  883-6021

Prairie Chairman Rodney Lebahn 5937 105 Ave SE Litchville, ND  58461 762-4856 rsl@drtel.net

Supervisor Calvin Hinrichs 5859 Co Rd 60 Litchville, ND  58461 762-4403 936-1355

Supervisor Ervand Andersen 10313 55th St SE/ PO Box 116 Marion, ND  58466 669-2340

Clerk Ronald VanBruggen 5925 Co Rd 60 Litchville, ND  58461 762-4415 371-2057 rgvanbruggen@hotmail.com

Treasurer Ronald VanBruggen 5925 Co Rd 60 Litchville, ND  58461 762-4415 371-2057

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Raney Chairman David Gackle 6305 Co Rd 66 Kulm, ND  58456 685-2641 269-1034

Supervisor Derek Forsman 7147 64th St SE Jud, ND  58454 685-2465 269-0809

Supervisor Susan Forsman 7149 64th St SE Jud, ND  58454 269-5633 susan66mustang@gmail.com

Clerk Carol Gackle 6305 Co Rd 66 Kulm, ND  58456 269-1034 cgackle54@hotmail.com

Treasurer Carol Gackle 6305 Co Rd 66 Kulm, ND  58456 269-1034

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Ray Chairman Greg Schmidt 7486 71 St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 391-4285 gschmidt@drtel.net

Supervisor Brian Schlect 6875 73rd Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 685-2216 709-0202

Supervisor John Trent 715-651-5670

Clerk Van Gross 7728 69 St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2989 709-0138 grossfarm@gmail.com

Treasurer Van Gross 7728 69 St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2989 709-0138 grossfarm@gmail.com

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office   883-6021

Roscoe Chairman Nathan Pekarski 9477 62 St SE Dickey, ND  58431 778-7331

Supervisor Howard Stemen 6590 Co Rd 62 Dickey, ND  58431 778-7391 320-7391 hvstemen@yahoo.com

Supervisor Lynn Kuska 6295 93 Ave SE Dickey, ND  58431 778-5041 830-2227

Clerk Dale Muske 9284 65 St SE Dickey, ND  58431 778-7241 320-4020 dmuske@drtel.net

Treasurer Dale Muske 9284 65 St SE Dickey, ND  58431 778-7241

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Russell Chairman Joel Leppert 6316 88th Ave SE Dickey, ND  58431 709-0489 ihleppert_farm@hotmail.com

Supervisor Thomas Kartes 6071 88th Ave SE Dickey, ND  58431 778-7441 tk2002@drtel.net

Supervisor Justin Leppert 8850 64th SE Dickey, ND  58431

Clerk James Leppert 6316 88th Ave SE Dickey, ND  58431 709-0100 jamesjleppert@gmail.com

Treasurer James Leppert 6316 88th Ave SE Dickey, ND  58431

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Ryan Chairman Kelly Klein 7391 105 Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5399 320-5817 kellyklein2@hotmail.com

Supervisor Robert Sandness 7447 105 Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5871 830-1904 rsandness@hotmail.com

Supervisor Jim Riddle 10340 76 St SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-4431 830-2032

Clerk Carol Nannenga 7376 103rd Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5016 710-1715 nannenga@drtel.net

Treasurer Carol Nannenga 7376 103rd Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5016

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Saratoga Chairman Levi Anderson 9484 57 St SE Marion, ND  58466 778-7313 320-0971 levi.c.anderson@gmail.com

Supervisor Devin Piehl 9335 56th St SE Marion, ND  58466 669-2221 320-9668 dpiehl@drtel.net

Supervisor Matt Danuser 9199 55th St SE Marion, ND  58466 640-2299 danuserm@rrt.net

Clerk Jeff Piehl 9339 56 St SE Marion, ND  58466 669-2344 320-9290 jpiehl@drtel.net

Treasurer Jeff Piehl 9339 56 St SE Marion, ND  58466 669-2344 320-9290 jpiehl@drtel.net

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Sheridan Chairman Karl Ketterling 5912 Co Rd 61 Marion, ND  58466 669-2354 320-5150 karlketterling@live.com

Supervisor Clayton Waldie 9783 60th St SE Marion, ND  58466 669-2320 270-9384 clayton.waldie@pfsbrands.com

Supervisor Wesley Knudsen 10121 58 St SE Marion, ND  58466 669-2325 799-6565 wknudsen80@gmail.com

Clerk Jill Lacina 5912 Co Rd 61 Marion, ND  58466 669-2354 793-1052 jill.a.lacina@gmail.com

Treasurer Jill Lacina 5912 Co Rd 61 Marion, ND  58466 669-2354 793-1052 jill.a.lacina@gmail.com

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Swede Chairman Bruce Land 6747 68th St SE Kulm, ND  58456 269-5248 bdland@drtel.net

Supervisor Harvey Lindgren 6920 71 Ave SE Kulm, ND  58456 647-2816

Supervisor Ryan Sayler 6872 67 Ave SE Kulm, ND  58456 830-0238 saylerfarms@gmail.com

Clerk Brittany Sayler 6872 67th Ave SE Kulm, ND  58456 226-5814 swedetownship@outlook.com

Treasurer Brittany Sayler 6872 67th Ave SE Kulm, ND  58456

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Wano Chairman David Schweigert 7133 Co Rd 163 Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2027 269-1161

Supervisor Wayne Wald 8805 Co Rd 34 Edgeley, ND  58433 709-0037 waynewald87@gmail.com

Supervisor Cody Rupp 8558 68th St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 709-0291

Clerk Michael Bartle 8619 Co Rd 34 Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2032 709-0243 mpbartle@drtel.net

Treasurer Michael Bartle 8619 Co Rd 34 Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2032

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Willowbank Chairman Calvin Wipf 8827 76 St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2046 830-0362 wbc@drtel.net

Supervisor Robert Senger 8711 75 St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2962 709-0122

Supervisor Justin Hill 7225 89 Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2763 709-0065 justinhill@hotmail.com

Clerk Jane Coleman 8578 75th St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2065 709-0094 jjkh66@gmail.com

Treasurer Jane Coleman 8578 75th St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2065

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021
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